
2023 MINOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

TEAM1: Rye Ridge Deli TEAM 2: Lenny's Bagels

TEAM 3: Washington Park Plaza Team 4:  Brainwash Coffee

Day Date Visitor Home Time Field

Saturday 15-Apr 1 vs 2 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 15-Apr 3 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 18-Apr 4 vs 2 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 18-Apr 3 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 22-Apr 1 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 22-Apr 2 vs 3 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 25-Apr 2 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 25-Apr 4 vs 3 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 29-Apr 2 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 29-Apr 1 vs 3 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 2-May 4 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 2-May 3 vs 2 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 6-May 1 vs 2 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 6-May 3 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 9-May 4 vs 2 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 9-May 3 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 13-May 1 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 13-May 2 vs 3 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 16-May 2 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 16-May 4 vs 3 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 20-May 2 vs 4 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 20-May 1 vs 3 1:00pm PRP - OF

Tuesday 23-May 4 vs 1 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 23-May 3 vs 2 6:00pm PRP - OF



Day Date Visitor Home Time Field

Tuesday 30-May 1 vs 2 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 30-May 3 vs 4 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 3-Jun 4 vs 2 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 3-Jun 3 vs 1 1:00pm PRP - OF

RAINDATES

Day Date Visitor vs Home Time Field

Tuesday 6-Jun vs 6:00pm PRP - NF

Tuesday 6-Jun vs 6:00pm PRP - OF

Saturday 10-Jun vs 1:00pm PRP - NF

Saturday 10-Jun vs 1:00pm PRP - OF

 Games are played at the fields on the schedule 

     Please arrive 15 minutes prior to gametime to warm up 


